Single 2-Input OR Gate
NL17SZ32
The NL17SZ32 is a single 2−input OR Gate in tiny footprint
packages.
Features
• Designed for 1.65 V to 5.5 V VCC Operation
• 2.4 ns tPD at VCC = 5 V (typ)
• Inputs/Outputs Overvoltage Tolerant up to 5.5 V

4.5 to 5.5 VCC/2 VCC/2 VCC/2 0.3
NL17SZ32
DEVICE ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Packages Specific Device Code
Pin 1 Orientation
(See below) Shipping†
NL17SZ32DFT2G SC−88A L4 Q4 3000 / Tape & Reel
NLV17SZ32DFT2G SC−88A L4 Q4 3000 / Tape & Reel
NL17SZ32DBVT1G SC−74A AN Q4 3000 / Tape & Reel
NL17SZ32XV5T2G SOT−553 L4 Q4 4000 / Tape & Reel
NL17SZ32P5T5G SOT−953 K
(Rotated 180° CW)
Q2 8000 / Tape & Reel
NL17SZ32MU1TCG
(In Development)